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TOTAL STATE 13.090

TOTAL, TRAVELED HIGHWAYS, FEB. 10, 2014:
(Excludes Class 4, Legal Trail, and Unidentified Corridor Mileage)
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MILEAGE SUMMARY
CLASS 2

TH-1 
TH-2 
TH-3 
TH-4 
TH-5 
TH-6 
TH-7 
TH-8 
TH-9 

TH-10 
TH-11 
TH-12 
TH-13 
TH-14 

6.680 
2.960 
3.440 
0.210 
0.750 
0.750 
2.030 
0.800 
2.200 
1.300 
0.140 
0.350 
0.090 
0.170 

TOTAL CLASS 2 21.870
CLASS 3

TOTAL CLASS 3 69.94
TOTAL TOWN 91.810

TOWN
HWY.
No.

LENGTH IN MILES
CLASS

3
CLASS

4
TOWN
HWY.
No.

LENGTH IN MILES
CLASS

3
CLASS

4

1 
2 

(0.39) 
(0.09) 

TOTAL 0.48

LEGAL
TRAIL

No.
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US HIGHWAY
US-2 
US-7 

2.196 
6.960 

TOTAL US HIGHWAY 9.156

TOTAL INTERSTATE 9.774

INTERSTATE
I-89 7.568 

TOTAL INTERSTATE 7.568
INTERSTATE - Ramps

I-89 2.206 
TOTAL INTERSTATE - Ramps 2.206

18 
61 

(0.08) 
(0.04) 

TOTAL 69.94 1.15

TOWN
HWY.
No.

LENGTH IN MILES
"NOT UP TO 
STANDARD"

* The sections of the town highways listed 
   above are legally Class 3, but have been 
   deemed "Not Up To Standard" and are 
   functionally Class 4 Town Highways

TOTAL 0.12

County-Town Code: 0405

DISCLAIMER:
The untravelled highways (laid-out town highways), discontinued
highways, and legal trails hereon are those of which the Agency
of Transportation has record; others may exist.
Highway and bridge data by the Agency of Transportation. Town
short structures are drawn from the Vermont Online Bridge &
Culvert Inventory Tool (VOBCIT) database. All other data from
the Vermont Center for Geographic Information. Only named
streams are shown.

Mileage as of February 10, 2014
Map prepared October 16, 2014

SCALE 1:31,680

Prepared by the
Vermont Agency of Transportation

Division of Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development
in cooperation with

U.S. Department of Transportation
Federal Highway Administration

Transportation District #5
CHITTENDEN COUNTY

0.5 0 0.5 1 1.5 2

Miles
0.5 0 0.5 1 1.5 2

Kilometers

HIGHWAYS

§̈¦ INTERSTATE

£¤ U.S. ROUTE

!! STATE ROUTE

³³ CLASS 1

") CLASS 2

!( CLASS 3

k! CLASS 4

³±ÖÖ
Ö
Ö Ö
ÖÖÖ

L T LEGAL TRAIL
GRAVEL
SOIL OR GRADED AND DRAINED EARTH
UNIMPROVED OR PRIMITIVE

U U IMPASSABLE OR UNTRAVELED
L LT T LEGAL TRAIL
D D DISCONTINUED

% HIGHWAY CLASS CHANGE
RAILROAD
INACTIVE RAILROAD
PUBLIC LAND - GREEN MOUNTAIN NATIONAL FOREST
PUBLIC LAND - STATE/MUNICIPAL

POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS
STATE BOUNDARY
COUNTY BOUNDARY
TOWN BOUNDARY
VILLAGE BOUNDARY
URBAN COMPACT BOUNDARY
WATER BODY
STREAM OR BROOK

BRIDGE OR CULVERT
- -""-
- -

-
BRIDGE OR CULVERT > 20'

--"" BRIDGE OR CULVERT 6' - 20'
!( VOBCIT BRIDGE
!( VOBCIT CULVERT > 6'

FEDERAL CLASSIFICATION IDENTIFIER
  FAU   URBAN ARTERIAL OR COLLECTOR
  MA     MINOR ARTERIAL
  MJC   MAJOR COLLECTOR
  MNC   MINOR COLLECTOR
  PA      PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL

B34 / C34   STATE BRIDGE OR CULVERT IDENTIFIER
   B34 / C34   TOWN BRIDGE OR CULVERT IDENTIFIER

P      PARK AND RIDE

NFR    NATIONAL FOREST ROAD
SFH    STATE FOREST HIGHWAY

L
L

T
T

U U U

%

!(

!(

!(

")

!(

!(

!( !(

k!

")

³±ÖÖ
Ö
Ö Ö
ÖÖÖ

L T

!(

")

!(

!(!( !(
!(

!(

")

")

!(

")

FAU  S5612

FAU  S5616 FA
U

S5
61

4

FAUS5616

FAU 
S5612

VERMONT
NATIONAL
GUARD

SUNNY HOLLOW
NATURAL AREA

CAMP
JOHNSON

CAMP
JOHNSON

CAMP
JOHNSON

PVT

CAMP
JOHNSON

0.150.14

(0.
09)

0.2
2

0.08

0.41

0.11

0.29

0.1
3

0.06

0.23

0.11

0.59

0.0
61

0.8
81

0.20

0.1
2

0.2
9

(0.12)

0.040.16

0.05

0.1
2

0.1
4

0.27

0.30

0.12 0.176

0.190

0.12

143

7

152

151

94 27

94

7

143

157176
204

171

7

7

7

INSET 7 SCALE 1: 12,672

0 0.45 0.9 Miles

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

k!

!(

!(

!!

!!

!(

!!

!(

!(

!(

!( !!

!( ES
SE

X

ES
SE

X

New
England Central Railroad

0.13

0.65

0.170

0.0
4

0.0
5

0.11

0.28

0.15

0.22

0.17

0.287

0.55
0.07

0.60

0.14

0.10
0.06

0.07

0.76

0.12 0.176

0.190

(.08)

47

46

60

45

45
197

2A

46

203
2A

18

INSET 8 SCALE 1: 12,672

0 0.45 0.9 Miles

!(!(

!(

!(

--""

-
-""

--""

- -""-

- -

-

- -""-

- -

-

- -""-

-

-

-

- -""-

-

-

-

U

U
U

U U

U
U

U

U U U
U

U
U

U
U

%

!(

")

!(

!(

!(

!(

")

!(

!(

!!

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!!

!(

£¤

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!!

!(
!(

!(

£¤

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

k!

!(

")

§̈¦

!(

!!

!!

")

!(

!! !(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

")

!(

!(

!(

k!

!!

")

!(

£¤ ")

!( !(
§̈¦

£¤

§̈¦

")

!(
!(

!(

")

Indian    Brook

Pond    Brook

Indian Brook

FAU
 S5610

FA
U  

S56
10

FAU  S5618
FAU  S5

618

Ne
wE

ng
lan

dC
en

tra
l R

ailro
ad

NOURSES
CORNER

0.19

0.15

0.269

0.130

0.3
6

0.61

0.63

0.65

0.170

0.09

0.114
0.149

0.0
4

0.19

0.18

0.13

0.25

0.1
89

0.227

0.142

0.13 0.1
29

0.1
9

0.05

0.28

0.0
8

0.14

0.40
0.22

0.12

0.12

.06

.07

0.1
4

0.03

0.1
6

0.2
5

1.60

0.22

.05

0.25

0.22

0.17

0.069

0.08

0.19

0.05 0.0
9

0.09

0.0
36

0.23

0.11

0.0
6 0.09

0.1
88

0.1
78

.06

.07

0.17

0.0
2

0.14

0.287

0.55
0.07

.05
.08

2.55

0.4
2

(0.68)

0.07

0.2
50.2

8
0.1

0 0.3
16.3
84

1.9
02

0.9
8

0.1
6

1.0
5

0.9
49

0.6
2

0.05

0.02

0.04

0.0
5

0.06

0.09

0.0
09

0.07

0.8
8

(.08)

C155

C156

C75-3

B76NB76S

C3

B12

187

1

186

159

76

2

118

2A

16

145

119

145

147

127

16

7

144

118

144

135

137
136

2A

24

135

7

79

138

71

120

2A

6

158

2A 77

71

28
70

76

71

12

1

25

2

179
27

89

145
146

185

INSET 9 SCALE 1: 12,672

0 0.15 0.3 Miles

- -""-

- -

-

£¤

!(

!(

§̈¦

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

")

£¤

!(

!(

!(
")

")

£¤
!(

!(
!(

")

£¤

!(

£¤
!(

!(

!( !(
!(

£¤

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

MILTON

MILTON

LAM OILLE RIV
ER

RAMP "F"

NIQUETTE
   BAY
 STATE
PARK

(PVT)

RAMP

NIQUETTE BAY
STATE PARK

"E"

RAMP "D"

P

RAMP "A"

RA
MP

 "B
"

Chimney
Corner

RAMP"C"

NIQUETTE BAY
STATE PARK

0.31

0.04

0.30

0.12

0.13

0.1
0

0.12
0.28

0.17

0.6
9

0.3
8

0.600

0.628

0.13

0.60

1.40

0.1
52

0.308

0.3
83

0.0720.166
0.251

0.332
0.18

0.416

0.06

0.182

0.15 0.0
59

0.2
3

0.1
2

0.0
80.10

0.0
7

0.952

0.24

0.37

0.47

0.332
0.28

0.638

0.33
0.11

0.07

0.0
7

0.04

0.32

0.3
3

0.5
0

0.19

0.1
9

0.10

0.08

0.14

.05

B18A

7

58

89

103

175

43

174

191
103

8

2

102

134

8

8

2
190

196

133

8

2

202

2

205

210 209
103

2

40

40

40

175

43

58

57

INSET 10 SCALE 1: 12,672
0 0.45 0.9 Miles


